End-of-Program Review 2008-09
Addressing Oppression, Privilege and Difference in programs
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Did your program address issues of oppression, privilege and difference?
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All Programs Core
Programs

All Programs

Core Programs

Culture, Text and Language
Expressive Arts

Environmental Studies

Evening & Weekend Studies
Inter-Area

Scientific Inquiry

Society, Politics, Behavior and Change
Tribal: Reservation-Based

Culture, Text Expressive Environmental

and Language

Extensively
31.4%
0.0%
45.5%
30.0%
0.0%
50.0%
31.6%
0.0%
43.8%
100.0%

Arts Studies

Moderately
26.3%
66.7%
22.7%
20.0%
41.7%
11.1%
47.4%
15.4%
12.5%

0.0%

Note: Courses, contracts and internships were not asked to participate in the EPR.
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Evening & Inter-Area Scientific Society, Tribal:
Weekend Inquiry Politics, Reservation-
Studies Behavior and Based
Change
Percentage of
Programs Programs
addressed addressed Programs
A little Not at All issues issues (N) responded (N)
23.7% 18.6% 81.4% 96 118
16.7% 16.7% 83.4% 5 6
18.2% 13.6% 86.4% 19 22
40.0% 10.0% 90.0% 9 10
16.7% 41.7% 58.4% 7 12
22.2% 16.7% 83.3% 15 18
21.1% 0.0% 100.0% 19 19
30.8% 53.8% 46.2% 6 13
31.3% 12.5% 87.6% 14 16
0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 2 2
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